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The 2016 Shing Tung Yau College Mathematics

Contests oral exams were successfully completed in

Beijing on August 12, 2016. On July 15 and 16, 2016

written exams took place. A group of selected stu-

dents were chosen for oral exams based on the writ-

ten exams scores. The Shing Tung Yau College Math-

ematics Contests awards ceremony was held on Au-

gust 12, 2016. Professor Shing-Tung Yau, Professor

and Academian Yong Qiu (President of Tsinghua Uni-

versity), Professor and Academian Lo Yang, and other

members of the scientific committee, were present to

honor the gifted students. The following is the list of

students who won the awards.

L. K. Hua Medals (2016 Winners in Analysis)

Bronze Medals

Chengyang Shao, Tsinghua University

Jingze Zhu, Tsinghua University

Lie Qian, Fudan University

Yangyang Li, Tsinghua University

Zhiyu Zhang, Tsinghua University

Silver Medals

Haoyu Wang, Tsinghua University

Kai Xu, Tsinghua University

Minghui Ma, University of Science and Technology of

China

Yixuan Li, Peking University

Gold Medal

Ye Zhang, Fudan University

S. S. Chern Medals (2016 Winners in Geometry and

Topology)

Bronze Medals

Gaoming Wang, Tsinghua University

Zhe Shen, Peking University

Shaoyun Bai, Tsinghua University

Chengyang Shao, Tsinghua University

Haoren Xiong, Tsinghua University

Silver Medals

Zhihan Wang, Tsinghua University

Qiaochu Ma, University of Science and Technology of

China

Yixuan Li, Peking University

Gold Medals

Kai Huang, Peking University

Kai Xu, Tsinghua University

W. L. Chow Medals (2016 Winners in Algebra and

Number Theory)

Bronze Medals

Xuhao Wang, Tsinghua University

Jian Xian, University of Science and Technology of

China

Qiheng Luo, Taiwan University

Zhiyu Zhang, Tsinghua University

Tingwei Zhao, Taiwan University

Silver Medals

Fanjun Meng, Fudan University

Bosheng Wu, Taiwan University

Cheng Chen, Peking University
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Gold Medals

Shiji Lv, Peking University

Kai Xu, Tsinghua University

C. C. Lin Medals (2016 Winners in Applied and

Computational Mathematics)

Bronze Medals

Guanhua Liu, Tsinghua University

Haoyu Wang, Tsinghua University

Chenzi Jin, Peking University

Silver Medals

Kuang Huang, Wuhan University

Hui Jing, Peking University

Gold Medal

Yangyang Li, Tsinghua University

P. L. Hsu Medals (2016 Winners in Probability and

Statistics)

Bronze Medals

Feichen Wang, Peking University

Weilong Fu, Peking University

Chao Gu, Peking University

Bohao Tang, Fudan University

Silver Medal

Haoran Liu, Peking University

Gold Medal

Haoyu Wang, Tsinghua University

S. T. Yau Medals (Individual Overall) 2016

All-Around Winners

Silver Medals

Yixuan Li, Peking University

Zhiyu Zhang, Tsinghua University

Haoyu Wang, Tsinghua University

Gold Medals

Yangyang Li, Tsinghua University

Kai Xu, Tsinghua University

Team Medals

Bronze Medals

Fudan University: Lie Qian, Yicheng Zhou, Jia Shi, Xi-

aotie Chen, and Pinhan Chen.

Fudan University: Fanjun Meng, Jianhua Zhou,

Xinchen Miao, Zhengzhong Jing, and Bohao Tang.

USTC: Sheng He, Qiaochu Ma, Minghui Ma, Yingzan

Gao, and Wangjun Yuan.

Peking University: Xiang Wang, Che Shen, Cheng-

zhang Sun, Hui Jing, and Feiyi Xiao.
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Silver Medals

Tsinghua University: Kai Xu, ZhiHan Wang, Ruishen

Zhao, Qiuhua Jia, and Linjun Li.

Tsinghua University: Haoxu Wang, Shaoyun Bai,

Yangyang Li, Yichen Guo, and Zechi Xu.

Peking University: Chao Gu, Kai Huang, Yixuan Li,

Honglin Yuan, and Yaqi Duan.

Gold Medal

Tsinghua University: Yichen Qin, Yi Wang, Chengyang

Shao, Yuxuan Yang, and Haoyu Wang.

Analysis and Differential Equations

Yifan Chen, Tsinghua University

Conghan Dong, Tsinghua University

Zichao Dong, Peking University

Shengwen Gan, Tsinghua University

Zimo He, Wuhan University

Dongchen He, Fudan University

Jin Jia, Tsinghua University

Qiuye Jia, Tsinghua University

Hong Jiang, Taiwan University

Yujia Jin, Fudan University

Linjun Li, Tsinghua University

Ziran Li, Taiwan University

Guanhua Liu, Tsinghua University

Qiaochu Ma, University of Science and Technology of

China

Xiao Ma, University of Science and Technology of

China

Yikun Qiao, Shandong University

Jia Shi, Fudan University

Xushan Tu, Tsinghua University

Feicheng Wang, Peking University

Keyu Wang, Tsinghua University

Shenrong Wang, Zhejiang University

Xiang Wang, Peking University

Haoren Xiong, Tsinghua University

Xiangyu Zhang, Tsinghua University

Luochen Zhao, Peking University

Ruishen Zhao, Tsinghua University

Yicheng Zhou, Fudan University

Yongxing Zhu, Tsinghua University

Jiahua Zhou, Fudan University

Geometry and Topology

Chenghan Zha, Fudan University

Yijie Diao, Shanghai Jiao Tong University

Conghan Dong, Tsinghua University

Sheng He, University of Science and Technology of

China

Xiyu Hu, University of Science and Technology of

China

Qiuye Jia, Tsinghua University

Hong Jiang, Taiwan University

Longxin Li, Taiwan University

Guanhua Liu, Tsinghua University

Xintao Luo, Tsinghua University

Xiao Ma, University of Science and Technology of

China

Xiaofeng Meng, Fudan University

Yuping Ruan, Nanjing University

Chengzhang Sun, Peking University

Xiang Wang, Peking University

Yikun Wang, University of Science and Technology of

China

Baojun Wu, Shandong University

Haihan Wu, Fudan University

Junrong Yan, Nankai University

Qi Yao, Sichuan University

Liangzhao Zhang, Xiamen University

Ruishen Zhao, Tsinghua University

Yicheng Zhou, Fudan University

Jingze Zhu, Tsinghua University

Jiahua Zhou, Fudan University

Algebra, Number Theory and Combinatorics

Songqi Han, Peking University

Hourui He, University of Science and Technology of

China

Longxi Hu, Nanjing University

Hong Jiang, Taiwan University

Ziran Li, Taiwan University

Guanhua Liu, Tsinghua University

Tianle Mao, University of Science and Technology of

China

Tong Mao, Shandong University

Wenjun Mao, Fudan University

Renrui Qi, Tsinghua University

Lie Qian, Fudan University

Xuchen Qin, Tsinghua University

Che Shen, Peking University

Zixuan Shen, Hunan University

Chengzhang Sun, Peking University

Zeming Sun, University of Science and Technology of

China

Yitong Wang, University of Science and Technology of

China

Xaing Wang, Peking University

Xiaoxu Wu, Central China Normal University

Zhixiang Wu, Tsinghua University

Wenhan Xian, University of Science and Technology

of China

Chilin Zhang, Shanghai Jiaotong University

Ziwen Zhao, Peking University

Shengxuan Zhou, Lanzhou University
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Applied Mathematics and Computational

Mathematics

Cheng Chen, Peking University

Hao Chen, University of Science and Technology of

China

Yifan Chen, Tsinghua University

Yingzan Gao, University of Science and Technology of

China

Yichen Guo, Tsinghua University

Songqi Han, Peking University

Qiuye Jia, Tsinghua University

Hong Jiang, Taiwan University

Zhengzhong Jin, Fudan University

Dawei Li, Peking University

Guanchun Li, Peking University

Xian Li, Wuhan University

Pinli Ren, Fudan University

Yi Ren, Fudan University

Jia Shi, Fudan University

Boran Wang, Tsinghua University

Zifeng Wang, University of Science and Technology of

China

Bosheng Wu, Taiwan University

Wei Xin, Peking University

Haoren Xiong, Tsinghua University

Luze Xu, Peking University

Yuxuan Yang, Tsinghua University

Honglin Yuan, Peking University

Tingwei Zhao, Taiwan University

Jingze Zhu, Tsinghua University

Probability and Statistics

Pinhan Chen, Fudan University

Bei Chu, China University of Political science and Law

Chenzi Jin, Peking University

Xingyuan Li, Peking University

Chizhou Liu, Peking University

Minghui Ma, University of Science and Technology of

China

Qiaochu Ma, University of Science and Technology of

China

Shaokang Ren, Nankai University

Chengzhang Sun, Peking University

Jinyang Wang, Nanjing University

Jing Wang, Central South University

Wei Wang, University of Science and Technology of

China

Peixue Wu, Fudan University

Feiyi Xiao, Peking University

Wei Xin, Peking University

Dong Xiong, China University of Geosciences

Yuling Yan, Peking University

Yang Yu, Wuhan Universiry

Wang jun Yuan, University of Science and Technology

of China

Haoran Zhang, Peking University

Yufeng Zhang, University of Science and Technology

of China

Luo Chen Zhao, Peking University

Yiru Zhen, Peking University

Qiuyu Zhu, University of Science and Technology of

China
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